Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/25/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:
07/28/2025 09:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

13461 Erwin St,
Valley Glen, Ca 91401

Description
Entrance

Dining Tables - Folding 6'x30"
6'x30"x30"H

Black Table Cloth

para mesa de 6'x30"

Food Stations

Black Table Cloth 8'x30"

Stand Up Tables - Monaco - Black Glass Top W/ Brass
Hourglass Frame

36"Diam x 40"H

General
Small Dining Tables - Stockholm - Marble Bistro Table
41"Diam x 29"H
Dining Chairs - Washington - Rose Gold Frame
40 to have Back Covers and 40 to have gold covers
| | 20"W x 22"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
Table Cloth for 120" Round
5- Table Cloth in Black
5 table cloth in Gold
Dining Table - Kids - Round
White
23.5" Diam x 18"H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Accent Chair White Velvet
_— 18"W x 18"L x 25"H
| \

Stand Up Tables - Monaco - Black Glass Top W/ Brass
Hourglass Frame

36"Diam x 40"H
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Qtty

10

80

10

IN-0008557

Romina Manolio

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total
$0.00 T $0.00
$0.00 T $0.00
Total Entrance $0.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$0.00 T $0.00

Total Food Stations $0.00
$69.00 T $690.00
$21.85 T $1,748.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$18.40 T $220.80
$0.00 T $0.00
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Description

Services
Delivery and installation Team

Transportation

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total General

4 $0.00
1 $0.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,658.80

$0.00
$0.00

$2,658.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($2,658.80)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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