

07/25/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery **07/28/2025** 09:00 AM | Strike

P0:

Shipping Address: 13461 Erwin St, Valley Glen, Ca 91401 Romina Manolio

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

	•				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Entrance					
	Dining Tables - Folding 6'x30" 6' x 30" x 30"H	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Black Table Cloth para mesa de 6'x30"	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total Entra	ance	\$0.00
Food Stations					
	Black Table Cloth 8'x30"	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Stand Up Tables - Monaco - Black Glass Top W/ Brass Hourglass Frame	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	36"Diam x 40"H				
			Total Food Stat	ions	\$0.00
General					
I	Small Dining Tables - Stockholm - Marble Bistro Table 41"Diam x 29"H	10	\$69.00	Т	\$690.00
	Dining Chairs - Washington - Rose Gold Frame 40 to have Back Covers and 40 to have gold covers 20"W x 22"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request	80	\$21.85	T	\$1,748.00
	Table Cloth for 120" Round 5- Table Cloth in Black 5 table cloth in Gold	10	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
M	Dining Table - Kids - Round White 23.5" Diam x 18"H	3	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Accent Chair White Velvet 18"W x 18"L x 25"H	12	\$18.40	T	\$220.80
	Stand Up Tables - Monaco - Black Glass Top W/ Brass Hourglass Frame 36"Diam x 40"H	2	\$0.00	T	\$0.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
		Total General	\$2,658.80
Services			
Delivery and installation Team	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transportation	1	\$0.00 T	\$0.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		\$2,658.80	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Total La	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	
Notes		\$0.00 \$0.00 (\$2,658.80)	
		Discounts: Total: Payments:	\$0.00
		Balance:	\$0.00